
Gray shaded areas indicate not available

Weekday Practices at elementary school fields can start at  5PM or later.

Refer to "How to Request a Practice Time" on www.williamsburgbaseball.com for practice requests INDICATES REC GAMES or N/A

Day Date Time WH Fld 1 WH Fld 3 WH Fld 4 WH Fld 5
DJMontague - 

60&70

Laurel Lane - 

70

CB Baker - 

70

James River - 

60
Toano Baseball Hornsby Baseball Time WH2a WH2b WH2c WH2d

Monday 09/15/25 5:30 10F01 10F03 12F01 Rev 14 5:30 08F01 08F02 08F03 08F04

09/15/25 7:30 10F02 10F04 12F02

Tuesday 09/16/25 5:30 Rev 8 Rev 9 Rev 11 Rev 13 5:30 08F05 08F06 08F07 08F08

09/16/25 7:30 Rev 10 Rev 12

Wednesday 09/17/25 5:30 10F05 12F07 12F03 Rev 14 5:30 TB2 TB3 TB4 TB5

09/17/25 7:30 10F06 10F02 12F04

Thursday 09/18/25 5:30 10F07 10F08 12F05 12F05 5:30 08F09 08F10 08F11 08F12

09/18/25 7:30 10F09 10F10 12F06 12F06

Friday 09/19/25 5:30 Rev 9 Rev 10 Rev 12 Rev 13 JNR03 5:30

09/19/25 7:30 Rev 11

Saturday 09/20/25 9:00 10F01 10F06 12F01 08F01 08F02 9:00 RK01 RK02 RK03 RK04

09/20/25 11:00 10F02 10F09 12F02 08F03 10F08 11:00 RK05 RK06 TB1 TB2

09/20/25 1:00 10F03 10F10 12F03 10F07 1:00 TB3 TB4 TB5 08F10

09/20/25 3:00 10F04 12F06 12F04 3:00 08F11 08F12 08F04 08F05

09/20/25 5:00 10F05 12F07 12F05 5:00 08F06 08F07 08F09

Sunday 09/21/25 AM AM 08F08

09/21/25 1:00 Rev 14 1:00

09/21/25 3:00 BUDDY BALL Rev 14 3:00

09/21/25 5:00 5:00

Monday 09/22/25 5:30 Rev 14 5:30

09/22/25 7:30

Tuesday 09/23/25 5:30 Rev 8 Rev 10 Rev 12 Rev 13 5:30

09/23/25 7:30 Rev 9 Rev 11

Wednesday 09/24/25 5:30 Rev 14 5:30

09/24/25 7:30

Thursday 09/25/25 5:30 5:30

09/25/25 7:30

Friday 09/26/25 5:30 Rev 9 Rev 10 Rev 11 Rev 13 JNR03 5:30 08F01

09/26/25 7:30 Rev 12

Saturday 09/27/25 9:00 9:00

09/27/25 11:00 11:00

09/27/25 1:00 JNR03 1:00

09/27/25 3:00 3:00

09/27/25 5:00 12F07 5:00

10:23 AM

RK05 RK06

10F02

RK04

RK03RK01 RK02

TB1

10F04

REV=Revolution Baseball

REV SB= Softball Revolution 

JNR=13-16 Junior League (6 Teams)

09/15/25

    WILLIAMSBURG YOUTH BASEBALL LEAGUE

WYBL 2025 Fall Practice Schedule

Last Updated

TB=Tee Ball (5 Teams)

RK= 6yr Rookie (6 Teams)

08F=7/8 MP (12 Teams)

10F=9/10 year old  (8 teams)

12F=11/12 year old (7 teams)

Minors/Fall Travel/60-90 Teams 



Gray shaded areas indicate not available

Weekday Practices at elementary school fields can start at  5PM or later.

Refer to "How to Request a Practice Time" on www.williamsburgbaseball.com for practice requests INDICATES REC GAMES or N/A

Day Date Time WH Fld 1 WH Fld 3 WH Fld 4 WH Fld 5
DJMontague - 

60&70

Laurel Lane - 

70

CB Baker - 

70

James River - 

60
Toano Baseball Hornsby Baseball Time WH2a WH2b WH2c WH2d

10:23 AM REV=Revolution Baseball

REV SB= Softball Revolution 

JNR=13-16 Junior League (6 Teams)

09/15/25

WYBL 2025 Fall Practice Schedule

Last Updated

TB=Tee Ball (5 Teams)

RK= 6yr Rookie (6 Teams)

08F=7/8 MP (12 Teams)

10F=9/10 year old  (8 teams)

12F=11/12 year old (7 teams)

Sunday 09/28/25 AM Rev 10 Rev 18 AM

09/28/25 1:00 Rev 10 Rev 18 1:00

09/28/25 3:00 BUDDY BALL Rev 18 3:00

09/28/25 5:00 5:00

Monday 09/29/25 5:30 Rev 14 5:30

09/29/25 7:30 Rev 14

Tuesday 09/30/25 5:30 Rev 8 Rev 9 Rev 11 Rev 13 5:30

09/30/25 7:30 Rev 10 Rev 12

Wednesday 10/01/25 5:30 Rev 14 5:30

10/01/25 7:30

Thursday 10/02/25 5:30 5:30

10/02/25 7:30

Friday 10/03/25 5:30 Rev 8 Rev 10 Rev 12 Rev 13 5:30

10/03/25 7:30 Rev 8 Rev 9 Rev 11

Saturday 10/04/25 9:00 9:00

10/04/25 11:00 11:00

10/04/25 1:00 1:00

10/04/25 3:00 Rev 12 3:00

10/04/25 5:00 Rev 12 5:00


